Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235178
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Slide Handle: Nylon  UL 94HB
Contacts: Silver or gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Single & double pole options
Multiple actuator height options
Panel & PC board mountable
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Computer servers/peripherals
Consumer electronics
Instrumentation
Test & measurement
CONTACT
MATERIAL
Q = Silver
R = Gold
M1
M2
M3
M5-1
M5-2
M5-3
M5-4
M6
M7
VS2
TERMINATION SEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed
S1
S2
S3
S4
ACTUATOR
MOUNTING
TAB
A = Without Tabs
B = With Tabs
Example Ordering Number
500_SDP1_ S1_ M6_ R_E_ A
▲ ▲ ▲
SDP1
SDP3
Q = Silver
R = Gold
M1
M2
M3
M5-1
M5-2
M5-3
M5-4
M6
M7
VS2
E = Epoxy
Sealed
S1
S2
S3
S4
A = Without Tabs
B = With Tabs
Downloaded from Arrow.com.